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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2010-12-11 - 9:51 Wyniki
Top Times LOZP Open 21.38 CZERNIAK, Konrad WIPUL Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Top Times LOZP 12 27.89 LESZMAN, Sebastian AVSWI Lublin 2009-12-13
Top Times LOZP 13 26.08 HOŁUB, Jan AVSWI Pulawy 2009-11-29
Top Times LOZP 14 24.64 CZOPEK, Igor WIPUL Pulawy 2008-12-06
Top Times LOZP 15 24.15 KĘCIK, Łukasz LULUB Wroclaw 2009-11-15
Top Times LOZP 16 23.88 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan SKLUB Pulawy 2010-01-29
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KORGUL, Łukasz 90 Orlik Lublin 23.10 678
2. CZOPEK, Igor 94 Wisła Puławy 24.18 591
3. SUSZEK, Wojciech 92 Skarpa Lublin 24.56 564
4. BRODZIK, Andrzej 94 Skarpa Lublin 24.69 555
5. ALEKSANDROWICZ, Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 25.00 535
6. WÓJCIK, Łukasz 93 Orka Zamość 25.05 532
7. SZELEST, Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 25.28 517
8. CHOJAK, Rafał 95 Wisła Puławy 25.46 506
9. WIAK, Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 25.63 496 SC 1

10. MAZUR, Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 25.63 496 SC 2
11. SZCZUKA, Piotr 87 Wisła Puławy 25.73 491
12. KAMIŃSKI, Maciej 93 Orlik Lublin 25.77 488
13. BIADUŃ, Adrian 93 Orlik Lublin 26.02 474
14. SKROŚ, Rafał 91 Avia Świdnik 26.29 460
15. LUSAWA, Konrad 95 Olimpia Lublin 26.50 449
16. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 26.71 439
17. MIRONIUK, Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 26.76 436
18. SZOSTAK, Michał 94 Orka Zamość 26.86 431
19. MOGIELNICKI, Eryk 94 Orka Zamość 26.95 427
20. WRONA, Łukasz 94 Skarpa Lublin 26.99 425 SC 1
21. KOPCZYŃSKI, Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 26.99 425 SC 2
22. ZIELIŃSKI, Filip 95 Skarpa Lublin 27.25 413
23. BRZUŚ, Michał 97 Orka Zamość 27.32 410

ZAKRZEWSKI, Jakub 96 Wisła Puławy 27.32 410
25. LEONARCIK, Kuba 94 Wisła Puławy 27.40 406
26. BASIUK, Wojciech 93 Avia Świdnik 27.42 405
27. BOŻYM, Adam 94 Avia Świdnik 27.45 404 SC 1
28. GWIAZDA, Michał 94 Skarpa Lublin 27.45 404 SC 2
29. RADWAŃSKI, Igor 97 Orka Zamość 27.46 404
30. JANICKI, Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 27.50 402
31. LESZMAN, Sebastian 97 Avia Świdnik 27.62 397
32. MARZEC, Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 27.74 391
33. RABEK, Tomasz 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 28.40 365
34. MARZEWSKI, Robert 95 Avia Świdnik 28.52 360
35. CHĘĆ, Jakub 96 Skarpa Lublin 28.54 359
36. WIAK, Bartłomiej 97 Orlik Lublin 28.56 359
37. BARTUZI, Patryk 96 Wisła Puławy 28.91 346
38. MICHALSKI, Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 28.95 344 SC 1
39. ŁAGOWSKI, Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 28.95 344 SC 2
40. GRZYB, Dominik 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 29.25 334
41. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 29.67 320
42. SZUTKO, Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 29.85 314
43. CHROMIŃSKI, Hubert 96 Delfinek Łuków 30.00 309
44. SIEJAK, Jakub 97 Delfinek Łuków 30.15 305
45. JAKÓBCZYK, Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 30.33 299 SC 1
46. DOMARADZKI, Bartosz 96 Avia Świdnik 30.33 299 SC 2
47. PRANAGAL, Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 32.46 244
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

48. WÓRKO, Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 33.44 223
49. KOTER, Daniel 97 Wisła Puławy 34.56 202
50. KŁODNICKI, Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 34.65 201
51. RÓZANSKI, Bartłomiej 97 Wisła Puławy 34.72 199
52. CEGŁOWSKI, Patryk 98 Orlik Lublin 35.21 191
53. ZDANOWSKI, Maciej 97 Wisła Puławy 36.44 172
54. DOMAŃSKI, Szymon 97 Wisła Puławy 37.46 159

DYSKW. JELEŃ, Michał 97 Avia Świdnik

14 - 15 lat

1. ALEKSANDROWICZ, Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 25.00 535
2. SZELEST, Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 25.28 517
3. CHOJAK, Rafał 95 Wisła Puławy 25.46 506
4. WIAK, Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 25.63 496 SC 1
5. MAZUR, Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 25.63 496 SC 2
6. LUSAWA, Konrad 95 Olimpia Lublin 26.50 449
7. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 26.71 439
8. MIRONIUK, Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 26.76 436
9. ZIELIŃSKI, Filip 95 Skarpa Lublin 27.25 413

10. ZAKRZEWSKI, Jakub 96 Wisła Puławy 27.32 410
11. JANICKI, Mateusz 96 Skarpa Lublin 27.50 402
12. MARZEC, Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 27.74 391
13. MARZEWSKI, Robert 95 Avia Świdnik 28.52 360
14. CHĘĆ, Jakub 96 Skarpa Lublin 28.54 359
15. BARTUZI, Patryk 96 Wisła Puławy 28.91 346
16. MICHALSKI, Bartosz 96 Orlik Lublin 28.95 344 SC 1
17. ŁAGOWSKI, Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 28.95 344 SC 2
18. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 29.67 320
19. CHROMIŃSKI, Hubert 96 Delfinek Łuków 30.00 309
20. JAKÓBCZYK, Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 30.33 299 SC 1
21. DOMARADZKI, Bartosz 96 Avia Świdnik 30.33 299 SC 2

12 - 13 lat

1. KOPCZYŃSKI, Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 26.99 425
2. BRZUŚ, Michał 97 Orka Zamość 27.32 410
3. RADWAŃSKI, Igor 97 Orka Zamość 27.46 404
4. LESZMAN, Sebastian 97 Avia Świdnik 27.62 397
5. RABEK, Tomasz 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 28.40 365
6. WIAK, Bartłomiej 97 Orlik Lublin 28.56 359
7. GRZYB, Dominik 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 29.25 334
8. SZUTKO, Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 29.85 314
9. SIEJAK, Jakub 97 Delfinek Łuków 30.15 305

10. PRANAGAL, Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 32.46 244
11. WÓRKO, Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 33.44 223
12. KOTER, Daniel 97 Wisła Puławy 34.56 202
13. KŁODNICKI, Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 34.65 201
14. RÓZANSKI, Bartłomiej 97 Wisła Puławy 34.72 199
15. CEGŁOWSKI, Patryk 98 Orlik Lublin 35.21 191
16. ZDANOWSKI, Maciej 97 Wisła Puławy 36.44 172
17. DOMAŃSKI, Szymon 97 Wisła Puławy 37.46 159

DYSKW. JELEŃ, Michał 97 Avia Świdnik


